
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Comprehensive Medical/Physical Exams and Drug Testing/Lab Services
SPECIFICATION No. 399910
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Friday, August 24, 2018 at 1:00 pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Conference Room 1103, 11th Floor, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois
USER DEPARTMENT: Department of Finance
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Milton E. Leblanc 312-744-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org
PROPOSAL DUE DATE: September 24, 2018

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

1. Kathreina York

Chicago Fire

Department

3520 South Michigan Avenue

2nd Floor

Chicago, Illinois 60653

Kathreian.york@cityofchicago.org

312-745-4199 312-745-3700

2.Melody Delgado

Chicago Fire

Department

3520 South Michigan Avenue

2nd Floor

Chicago, Illinois 60653

Melody.delgado@cityofchicago.org

312-745-4196

3. Kevin Pater

Chicago Fire

Department

3520 South Michigan Avenue

2nd Floor

Chicago, Illinois 60653

Kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org

312-744-3199

4. Yvonne Terry

Chicago Police

Department

Yvonne.Terry@cityofchicasgo.org 312-744-5053

5. Rosie Peterson

Department of Fleet

and Facility

Management

30 North LaSalle Street

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Rosie.Peterson@cityofchicago.org

312-744-8901

6. Sejal Patel

Doctor’s General

Laboratory

9243 S. Roberts Road

Hickory Hills, Illinois 60457-2079

sejal@dglinc.com

773-510-4083 708-599-5666



7. Christopher K. Owen Chicago Department

of Human Resources

City Hall, Room 1100

121 North LaSalle Street

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Christopher.Owen@cityofchicago.org

312-744-9233 312-744-1521

8. Jamie R. Redwick-Kwilose Concentra 5080 Spectrum Drive

Suite 1200W

Addion, TX 75001

Jamie_redwick@concentra.com

630-330-5991

9. Claudina

Parra

Department of Fleet

and Facility

Management

30 North LaSalle Street

Suite 300

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Claudine.parra@cityofchicago.org

312-742-8080 312-744-6451


